(o]

GORILLA

N

Quesadilla Gorilla Menu

https://menuweb.menu
302 W Main St, Visalia, United States
+15596366375 - http:/lwww.quesadillagorilla.net

The restaurant from Visalia offers 53 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price of $11.8.
Quesadilla Gorilla in Visalia, CA, is a popular Mexican restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.3
stars. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 8:00 PM, it's the perfect spot to indulge in delicious quesadillas and more.
The restaurant welcomes guests with diverse tastes, including fantastic vegetarian options. To check on the
current crowd or to reserve a table, simply call (559) 636-6375. If you're in the mood for something similar, don't
forget to explore Cafe India Cuisine Visalia and Cafe 225. Enjoy your meal and consider leaving a review to
share your experience!.
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Quesadilla Gorilla Menu

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Spanish

HORCHATA

Sides &Amp; Sauces

SIDE CHIPS AND QUESO

$6.9

Dinner Meat And Cheese

MEAT AND CHEESE

Sauces

SALSA
AIOLI

Mexican Dishes

TACOS
BURRITO

Sides

LARGE SIDE OF QUESO (802)
SMALL SIDE OF QUESO (402)

Top Builds

#5 JUST THE CHEESE

#7 SPECIAL: CALIFORNIA
DREAMIN’

Restaurant Category

GLUTEN FREE
MEXICAN

$13.8

$6.9
$4.7

$8.1

$16.3

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

MEAT

)
]

| CHICKEN
- QUESADILLAS
ICE CREAM

Side Dishes

RICE
SIDE OF RICE AND BEANS
SIDE OF BEANS (402)
SIDE OF RICE (402)

Build Your Own

SHREDDED BEEF BUILD YOUR
OWN

CHILE VERDE BUILD YOUR OWN
BACON BUILD YOUR OWN
SOYRIZO BUILD YOUR OWN
KONG IT! BUILD YOUR OWN
VEGGIE BUILD YOUR OWN

KONG IT! BUILD YOUR OWN
VEGGIE

Popular Items
FOUNTAIN DRINK (2202)

#2 THE CLASSIC

CHICKEN BUILD YOUR OWN
#1 EVAN BOLING

#3 WHERE'S THE BEEF

#4 ATOMIC VEGGIE

#6 SWEET DILLA

$6.6
$2.5
$2.5
LARGE CHIPS AND LARGE QUESO $10.6

$15.6

$15.6
$15.6
$15.6
$23.4
$12.5

$19.1

$3.8
$15.6
$15.6
$15.6
$15.6
$12.5

$7.5



Quesadilla Gorilla Menu

Add Extra Salsas! Ingredients Used
AVOCADO SALSA SIDES e

CILANTRO CREAM SIDES
ROASTED RED SALSA SIDES i
LIQUID GOLD SIDES CORN

BEANS

SR AVOCADO
CHILI

SPICY SALSA VERDE SIDES TOMATOES

HABANERO SALSA SIDES BLACK BEANS

ROASTED SOUR CREAM SIDES BEEF
CHORIZO
CHEESE

Quesadilla Gorilla

302 W Main St, Visalia, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 11:00-20:00
Tuesday 11:00-20:00
Wednesday 11:00-20:00
Thursday 11:00-20:00
Friday 11:00-20:00
Saturday 11:00-20:00
Sunday 11:00-20:00

Made with Menu
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