





Quesadilla Gorilla Menu

https://menuweb.menu 302 W Main St, Visalia, United States +15596366375 - http://www.quesadillagorilla.net









The restaurant from Visalia offers **53** different **courses and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$11.8. Quesadilla Gorilla in <u>Visalia</u>, CA, is a popular <u>Mexican</u> restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 8:00 PM, it's the perfect spot to indulge in delicious quesadillas and more. The restaurant welcomes guests with diverse tastes, including fantastic vegetarian options. To check on the current crowd or to reserve a table, simply call (559) 636-6375. If you're in the mood for something similar, don't forget to explore Cafe India Cuisine Visalia and Cafe 225. Enjoy your meal and consider leaving a review to share your experience!.

Quesadilla Gorilla Menu



Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Spanish

HORCHATA

Sides & Amp; Sauces

SIDE CHIPS AND QUESO \$6.9

Dinner Meat And Cheese

MEAT AND CHEESE \$13.8

Sauces

SALSA

AIOLI

Mexican Dishes

TACOS

BURRITO

Sides

LARGE SIDE OF QUESO (80Z)	\$6.9
SMALL SIDE OF OUESO (40Z)	\$4.7

Top Builds

#5 JUST THE CHEESE	\$8.1
#7 SPECIAL: CALIFORNIA DREAMIN'	\$16.3

Restaurant Category

GLUTEN FREE

MEXICAN

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



MEAT
CHICKEN
QUESADILLAS

ICE CREAM

RICE

Side Dishes

KIOL	
SIDE OF RICE AND BEANS	\$6.6
SIDE OF BEANS (40Z)	\$2.5
SIDE OF RICE (4OZ)	\$2.5

LARGE CHIPS AND LARGE QUESO \$10.6

Build Your Own

SHREDDED BEEF BUILD YOUR OWN	\$15.6
CHILE VERDE BUILD YOUR OWN	\$15.6
BACON BUILD YOUR OWN	\$15.6
SOYRIZO BUILD YOUR OWN	\$15.6
KONG IT! BUILD YOUR OWN	\$23.4
VEGGIE BUILD YOUR OWN	\$12.5
KONG IT! BUILD YOUR OWN VEGGIE	\$19.1

Popular Items

FOUNTAIN DRINK (220Z)	\$3.8
#2 THE CLASSIC	\$15.6
CHICKEN BUILD YOUR OWN	\$15.6
#1 EVAN BOLING	\$15.6
#3 WHERE'S THE BEEF	\$15.6
#4 ATOMIC VEGGIE	\$12.5
#6 SWEET DILLA	\$7.5

Quesadilla Gorilla Menu



Add Extra Salsas!

AVOCADO SALSA SIDES

CILANTRO CREAM SIDES

ROASTED RED SALSA SIDES

LIQUID GOLD SIDES

SPICY SALSA VERDE SIDES

HABANERO SALSA SIDES

ROASTED SOUR CREAM SIDES

Ingredients Used



BEANS AVOCADO CHILI

CORN

TOMATOES

BLACK BEANS

BEEF

CHORIZO

CHEESE

Quesadilla Gorilla

302 W Main St, Visalia, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-20:00 Tuesday 11:00-20:00 Wednesday 11:00-20:00 Thursday 11:00-20:00 Friday 11:00-20:00 Saturday 11:00-20:00 Sunday 11:00-20:00

Made with Menu

